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Savitribai phule pune University
Ganeshkhind, pune 411007

schedule of selection committee meeting for Selection of professor by cAS in colleges of Arts,science,Commerce, Education & Law in Pune, Ahamdnagar & Nasik District

* tf lnt"'views are not completed on scheduled date it will continue on next day.

Date & Venue of Setection Committee Meeting frorr 23rd September :o 28th September 2020
Sr.

No.

I ort" oi
I rueeting

I

I Subject

| 

-

I ELECTRONTCS

1 MUSTC

I HISTORY

I pHyStCAL EDUCATTON

I GEOGRAPHY

I EDUCAT|ON

I LIBRARY SCIENCE

POL|ICS 
I,OTffi

DEFENCEON'ffi
GEOLOGY

HINDI

-

I neporting Time Venue of lnterview

1 23.9.2020
9.00 AM

MBA Department SppU,

PUNE
1:00 AM

1:00 AM

2

3

23.9.2020

24.9.2020

24.9.2020

9.00 AM Environmental Science

Department SppU10.00 AM

9.00 AM
MBA Department SppU,

PUNE
12.00 AM

1.00 PM

4

9.00 AM

10.00AM Environmental Science
Department SppU11.00AM

1.00 PM

5 25.9.2020
SOCIOLOGY

-

PHYSICS

,r-at**

9.00 AM MBA Department SppU,

PUNE10.00 AM

6

7

25.9.2020

26.9.2020

9.00 AM
Environmental Science

Department SppU

MBA Department SppU,

PUNE

ECONOMICS 10:00

STATISTICS

-

LAW

ENGLISH

MICROBIOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

ZOOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

BOTANY

COMMERCE *

MARATHI *

9.00 AM

10.30 AM

11.30 AM

8 26.9.2020

9.00 AM

Environmental Science
Department SppU

11.00 AM

1.00 PM

9

10

27.9.2020
9.00 AM MBA Department SppU,

PUNE

27.09.2020
9.00 AM

Environmental Science
Department SppU

1.1. 28.09.2020
9.00 AM

Environmental Science
Department SppU

1.2 28.9.2020
9.00 AM

MBA Department SppU,

PUNE

oeputY Relisfrar
(Academic Section)


